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Congressional Candidate Table 5a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 1989 - June 30, 1989

State District

Candidate Name

LEVINE, MEL CA
BROWDER, JOHN GLEN AL
THOMAS, CRAIG LYLE wy
VINICH, JOHN P wy
DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH CA
RICE, JOHN AL
HEATH, DANIEL G IN

WYDEN, RON OR
LONG, JILL LYNETTE IN

PREUITT, JAMES E AL
COSTELLO, JERRY F IL

LOWEY, NITA M NY
MATSUI, ROBERT T CA
ADAMS, CHARLES H AL
FAZIO, VIC CA
BENTLEY, HELEN DELICH MD
GLICKMAN, DANIEL ROBERT KS
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES TX
ROE, ROBERT NJ
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD Mi

RANGEL, CHARLES B NY
BRYANT, JOHN W TX
MCMILLEN, C THOMAS MD
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I MA
ANTHONY, BERYL FRANKLIN JR AR
QUILLEN, JAMES HENRY TN
MOODY, JIM Wi
GINGRICH, NEWT GA
ASPIN, LES Wi
MURTHA, JOHN P PA
GEPHARDT, RICHARD A MO
GALLEGLY, ELTON CA
FROST, MARTIN TX
MACHTLEY, RONALD KEITH RI

MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH MA
WILLIAMS, PAT MT
GALLO, DEAN A NJ
BILBRAY, JAMES H NV
MILLER, GEORGE CA
DORGAN, BYRON L CONGRESSMAN ND
SMITH, LAMAR SEELIGSON TX
SCHULZE, RICHARD T PA
PATTERSON, ELIZABETH J SC
STARK, FORTNEY CA
AUCOIN, LES OR
BRUCE, TERRY L IL

MANTON, THOMAS J NY
RUSSO, MARTIN A IL

KRESS, B ALEXANDER (SANDY) TX
ALEXANDER, WILLIAM VOLLIE JR AR
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Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
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Open
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Open
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Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
745,439
629,454
594,773
490,250
477,517
452,221
399,314
384,583
378,248
355,910
293,918
292,524
277,714
276,604
267,120
231,439
226,638
206,195
191,417
188,318
186,268
185,160
184,919
184,211
180,361
175,703
174,094
165,647
164,160
159,048
157,929
156,259
154,299
152,566
151,846
150,136
145,914
142,946
141,901
140,179
139,116
137,986
137,177
136,207
134,998
131,425
130,433
129,373
126,160
125,977



